Justica Eleitoral/CE

SISTOT

Eleicdo Suplementar - Martinépole/CE

OFICIAL

Céd. Municipio

Municipio

Zona Eleitoral

Consulta de Correspondéncias Contingéncia

Id Urna

Id Carga

Id MC

Data/Hora Carga

Data/Hora receb. GEDAI

Data/Hora receb. SISTOT

14591
14591
14591
14591
14591
14591
14591
14591
14591
14591
14591

MARTINOPOLE
MARTINOPOLE
MARTINOPOLE
MARTINOPOLE
MARTINOPOLE
MARTINOPOLE
MARTINOPOLE
MARTINOPOLE
MARTINOPOLE
MARTINOPOLE
MARTINOPOLE

0025
0025
0025
0025
0025
0025
0025
0025
0025
0025
0025

1773356
1753323
1772642
1819717
1847636
1770027
1753321
1817468
1757103
1755325
1820109

413.110.413.382.446.682.719.283
645.433.647.405.553.029.454.670
140.483.147.155.931.444.428.435
655.534.654.506.393.193.450.080
524.221.525.393.681.320.170.062
170.786.173.746.478.647.852.328
524.221.524.493.424.566.216.447
847.453.848.925.094.215.204.759
483.817.485.889.541.339.025.033
554.524.550.184.822.905.486.237
423.211.421.771.073.581.654.443

40BE2682
40BE2682
40BE2682
40BE2682
40BE2682
E1E33F29
40BE2682
40BE2682
40BE2682
E1E33F29
ET1E33F29

29/07/2021 11:08:00
29/07/2021 11:15:00
29/07/2021 11:22:00
29/07/2021 11:30:00
29/07/2021 11:36:00
29/07/2021 11:38:00
29/07/2021 11:41:00
29/07/2021 11:46:00
29/07/2021 11:52:00
29/07/2021 11:55:00
29/07/2021 12:01:00

29/07/2021 12:10:30
29/07/2021 12:10:30
29/07/2021 12:10:30
29/07/2021 12:10:30
29/07/2021 12:10:30
29/07/2021 12:10:00
29/07/2021 12:10:30
29/07/2021 12:10:30
29/07/2021 12:10:30
29/07/2021 12:10:00
29/07/2021 12:10:00

29/07/2021 12:11:58
29/07/2021 12:11:58
29/07/2021 12:11:58
29/07/2021 12:11:58
29/07/2021 12:11:58
29/07/2021 12:11:58
29/07/2021 12:11:58
29/07/2021 12:11:58
29/07/2021 12:11:58
29/07/2021 12:11:58
29/07/2021 12:11:58
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